
02 01 00  Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

236,809.14$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

236,809.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

236,809.14$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

236,809.14$

2,900,272.79$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,900,272.79$
$
$

02 02 01  Tombstone Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

173,580.39$

37,844.24$
0.00$

37,844.24$
211,424.63$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

173,580.39$

37,844.24$
0.00

37,844.24
211,424.63$

1,920,891.86$

415,969.04$
0.00$

415,969.04$
2,336,860.90$

$
$

02 02 02  Bisbee Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

97,143.69$

25,323.87$
0.00$

25,323.87$
122,467.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

97,143.69$

25,323.87$
0.00

25,323.87
122,467.56$

1,088,231.82$

278,350.03$
0.00$

278,350.03$
1,366,581.85$

$
$
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02 02 09  Benson Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

274,156.43$

27,695.35$
0.00$

27,695.35$
301,851.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

274,156.43$

27,695.35$
0.00

27,695.35
301,851.78$

2,147,707.32$

304,416.31$
0.00$

304,416.31$
2,452,123.63$

$
$

02 02 13  Willcox Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

184,495.84$

21,909.25$
0.00$

21,909.25$
206,405.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

184,495.84$

21,909.25$
0.00

21,909.25
206,405.09$

2,041,462.15$

240,817.86$
0.00$

240,817.86$
2,282,280.01$

$
$

02 02 14  Bowie Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

966.86$

3,417.23$
0.00$

3,417.23$
4,384.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

966.86$

3,417.23$
0.00

3,417.23
4,384.09$

10,627.32$

37,560.83$
0.00$

37,560.83$
48,188.15$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 06/01/2016

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016
Run Date: 5/23/2016

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

2 8



02 02 18  San Simon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

46,147.31$

6,705.26$
0.00$

6,705.26$
52,852.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

46,147.31$

6,705.26$
0.00

6,705.26
52,852.57$

348,303.86$

73,701.66$
0.00$

73,701.66$
422,005.52$

$
$

02 02 21  St David Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

124,758.05$

14,371.06$
0.00$

14,371.06$
139,129.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

124,758.05$

14,371.06$
0.00

14,371.06
139,129.11$

1,376,935.96$

157,961.03$
0.00$

157,961.03$
1,534,896.99$

$
$

02 02 27  Douglas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

753,616.95$

66,154.28$
0.00$

66,154.28$
819,771.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

753,616.95$

66,154.28$
0.00

66,154.28
819,771.23$

8,527,950.95$

727,141.81$
0.00$

727,141.81$
9,255,092.76$

$
$
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02 02 68  Sierra Vista Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

479,393.60$

273,834.35$
0.00$

273,834.35$
753,227.95$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

479,393.60$

273,834.35$
0.00

273,834.35
753,227.95$

6,750,688.29$

3,009,879.48$
0.00$

3,009,879.48$
9,760,567.77$

$
$

02 03 23  Naco Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

209,034.43$

3,185.87$
0.00$

3,185.87$
212,220.30$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

209,034.43$

3,185.87$
0.00

3,185.87
212,220.30$

2,307,002.66$

35,017.91$
0.00$

35,017.91$
2,342,020.57$

$
$

02 03 26  Cochise Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

811.20$
0.00$

811.20$
811.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

811.20$
0.00

811.20
811.20$

0.00$

8,916.36$
0.00$

8,916.36$
8,916.36$

$
$
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02 03 42  Apache Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,982.32$

340.21$
0.00$

340.21$
6,322.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,982.32$

340.21$
0.00

340.21
6,322.53$

66,031.01$

3,739.46$
0.00$

3,739.46$
69,770.47$

$
$

02 03 45  Double Adobe Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

40,071.58$

2,589.34$
0.00$

2,589.34$
42,660.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

40,071.58$

2,589.34$
0.00

2,589.34
42,660.92$

463,903.74$

28,461.05$
0.00$

28,461.05$
492,364.79$

$
$

02 03 49  Palominas Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

93,312.83$

75,685.81$
0.00$

75,685.81$
168,998.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

93,312.83$

75,685.81$
0.00

75,685.81
168,998.64$

3,049,863.57$

831,908.72$
0.00$

831,908.72$
3,881,772.29$

$
$
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02 03 55  McNeal Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

30,513.64$

1,966.73$
0.00$

1,966.73$
32,480.37$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

30,513.64$

1,966.73$
0.00

1,966.73
32,480.37$

336,764.00$

21,617.56$
0.00$

21,617.56$
358,381.56$

$
$

02 03 64  Pomerene Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

42,184.77$

5,268.85$
0.00$

5,268.85$
47,453.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

42,184.77$

5,268.85$
0.00

5,268.85
47,453.62$

478,213.89$

57,913.04$
0.00$

57,913.04$
536,126.93$

$
$

02 04 12  Elfrida Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

54,011.67$

2,449.10$
0.00$

2,449.10$
56,460.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

54,011.67$

2,449.10$
0.00

2,449.10
56,460.77$

596,063.07$

26,919.54$
0.00$

26,919.54$
622,982.61$

$
$
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02 04 22  Pearce Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

23,938.79$

7,077.81$
0.00$

7,077.81$
31,016.60$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

23,938.79$

7,077.81$
0.00

7,077.81
31,016.60$

271,738.45$

77,796.53$
0.00$

77,796.53$
349,534.98$

$
$

02 04 53  Ash Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,128.99$

2,799.91$
0.00$

2,799.91$
6,928.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,128.99$

2,799.91$
0.00

2,799.91
6,928.90$

56,756.18$

30,775.47$
0.00$

30,775.47$
87,531.65$

$
$

02 05 22  Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,650.93$

10,835.87$
0.00$

10,835.87$
12,486.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,650.93$

10,835.87$
0.00

10,835.87
12,486.80$

64,807.80$

119,103.64$
0.00$

119,103.64$
183,911.44$

$
$
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02 08 01  Cochise Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

155,134.29$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

155,134.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

155,134.29$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

155,134.29$

1,723,697.35$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,723,697.35$
$
$

Cochise County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,031,032.50$

590,265.59$
0.00$

590,265.59$
3,621,298.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,031,032.50$

590,265.59$
0.00

590,265.59
3,621,298.09$

36,527,914.04$

6,487,967.33$
0.00$

6,487,967.33$
43,015,881.37$

$
$
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